further information
webcode: GW-44A0
GEMÜ 44A0
Multi-functional valve actuation
Features
• Communication and programming interface IO-Link
• Self-initialization through autonomous detection of end
positions

Order data
www.gemu-group.com6 / 19GEMÜ 44A0
Order example
Ordering option Code Description
1 TYPE 44A0 Multi-functional valve actuation
2 Electrical interface IO IO-Link
3 Action 1 Single acting
4 Direction of movement L Linear
5 Device version B Basic
6 Interface/size 2 Size 2
7 Body material P Plastic
8 Options 0 Without
9 Electrical connection 1 M12 connector
10 Air supply I Integrated
11 Wireless interface B Bluetooth
12 Local User Interface L LEDs
13 Mechanical option 0 Without
Order data
GEMÜ 44A0www.gemu-group.com 7 / 19
www.gemu-group.com8 / 19GEMÜ 44A0
Technical data
Medium
Working medium: Compressed air and inert gases
Dust content: Class 3, max. particle size 5 μm, max. particle density 5 mg/m³
Pressure dew point: Class 4, max. pressure dew point +3 °C
Oil content: Class 5, max. oil concentration 25 mg/m³
Quality classes to DIN ISO 8573-1
Temperature
Ambient temperature: -10 — 60 °C
Control medium temper-
ature:
-20 — 60 °C
Storage temperature: -20 — 70 °C
Pressure
Control pressure: 0.5 max. 7 bar
The applied pressure must not exceed the maximum control pressure of the process valve.
(If the measured control pressure is <= 1.0 bar, a warning is issued as standard to indicate that the
control pressure has not been reached, and if it is >= 7.1 bar, a warning is issued to indicated that
the control pressure has been exceeded. The warning thresholds can be changed.)
Air consumption: 0 Nl/min (when idle)
Product compliance
EMC Directive: 2014/30/EU
RoHS Directive: 2011/65/EU
Approval: Fieldbus/communication: IO-Link specification V1.1.4